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Description

201405200001
52180

05/20/2014
02:42:14

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INVERNESS
INN LLC

19 102 Lot#:4A1
Book:19
Pg:102
Sub:BLUMBER
GS
RESURVEY

201405200001
52170

05/20/2014
02:42:13

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INVERNESS
INN LLC

19 102 Instr
#:20140509000
141100

Lot#:4A1
Book:19
Pg:102
Sub:BLUMBER
GS
RESURVEY

201408290002
71670

08/29/2014
08:28:52

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUILDERS
GROUP OF
WEST
ALABAMA LLC

Instr
#:20140829000
271650

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
42990

07/07/2017
02:28:08

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

APA HOTEL
LLC

19 102 Instr
#:20170707000
242970

Lot#:4 Lot:A1
Book:19
Pg:102
Sub:BLUMBER
GS
RESURVEY

202104290002
13500

04/29/2021
02:13:03

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAK PARK
HEIGHTS
APARTMENTS
LLC

Instr
#:20210409000
179840

201405200001
52170

05/20/2014
02:42:13

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INVERNESS
INN LLC

Instr
#:20140509000
141100

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201405200001
52180

05/20/2014
02:42:14

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INVERNESS
INN LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201610260003
93800

10/26/2016
11:47:15

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAMA CORP Instr
#:20161026000
393780

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201610260003
93800

10/26/2016
11:47:15

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAMA CORP Instr
#:20161026000
393780

Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
42990

07/07/2017
02:28:08

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

APA HOTEL
LLC

Instr
#:20170707000
242970

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707070002
42990

07/07/2017
02:28:08

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

APA HOTEL
LLC

Instr
#:20170707000
242970

Other:SEE
INST

201810050003
57360

10/05/2018
03:46:56

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUITAR
GALLERY INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST



202012020005
49280

12/02/2020
09:48:34

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AP A HOTEL
LLC

19 102 Instr
#:20170707000
242970

Lot#:4 Lot:A1
Book:19
Pg:102
Sub:BLUMBER
GS
RESURVEY

202012020005
49280

12/02/2020
09:48:34

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AP A HOTEL
LLC

19 102 Instr
#:20170707000
242970

Lot#:4A1
Book:19
Pg:102
Sub:BLUMBER
GS
RESURVEY

202012020005
49280

12/02/2020
09:48:34

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AP A HOTEL
LLC

Instr
#:20170707000
242970

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202012030005
51990

12/03/2020
09:39:10

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALEM
MANOR
APARTMENTS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202108160003
97100

08/16/2021
11:50:19

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORIZONS
FINANCIAL
INSURANCE
GROUP LLC

36 98 Lot#:200
Blk:2201
Book:36 Pg:98
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

202108160003
97100

08/16/2021
11:50:19

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORIZONS
FINANCIAL
INSURANCE
GROUP LLC

36 98 Lot#:250
Blk:2201
Book:36 Pg:98
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

202202020000
47310

02/02/2022
01:24:09

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDWORKZ
INC

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202201280000
40050

01/28/2022
11:48:18

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHLAND
OFFICE
PROPERTIES
LLC

9 164 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:164
Sub:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH

202201280000
40050

01/28/2022
11:48:18

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHLAND
OFFICE
PROPERTIES
LLC

12 53 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:53
Sub:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH
RESURVEY
NO 1

202202020000
47310

02/02/2022
01:24:09

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDWORKZ
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202202020000
47310

02/02/2022
01:24:09

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDWORKZ
INC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


