Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	ty Seq= 1,	0; Name=	ALABAM	A CREDIT	UNION; F	Party Role	= Secured	party;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201405200001 52180	05/20/2014 02:42:14	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INVERNESS INN LLC			19	102		Lot#:4A1 Book:19 Pg:102 Sub:BLUMBER GS RESURVEY
201405200001 52170	05/20/2014 02:42:13	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INVERNESS INN LLC			19	102	Instr #:20140509000 141100	Lot#:4A1 Book:19 Pg:102 Sub:BLUMBER GS RESURVEY
201408290002 71670	08/29/2014 08:28:52	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUILDERS GROUP OF WEST ALABAMA LLC					Instr #:20140829000 271650	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707070002 42990	07/07/2017 02:28:08	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	APA HOTEL LLC			19	102	Instr #:20170707000 242970	Lot#:4 Lot:A1 Book:19 Pg:102 Sub:BLUMBER GS RESURVEY
202104290002 13500	04/29/2021 02:13:03	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAK PARK HEIGHTS APARTMENTS LLC					Instr #:20210409000 179840	
201405200001 52170	05/20/2014 02:42:13	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INVERNESS INN LLC					Instr #:20140509000 141100	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201405200001 52180	05/20/2014 02:42:14	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INVERNESS INN LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201610260003 93800	10/26/2016 11:47:15	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAMA CORP					Instr #:20161026000 393780	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201610260003 93800	10/26/2016 11:47:15	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAMA CORP					Instr #:20161026000 393780	Other:SEE INST
201707070002 42990	07/07/2017 02:28:08	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	APA HOTEL LLC					Instr #:20170707000 242970	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707070002 42990	07/07/2017 02:28:08	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	APA HOTEL LLC					Instr #:20170707000 242970	Other:SEE INST
201810050003 57360	10/05/2018 03:46:56	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUITAR GALLERY INC			0	0		Other:SEE INST

202012020005 49280	12/02/2020 09:48:34	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AP A HOTEL LLC	19	102	Instr #:20170707000 242970	Lot#:4 Lot:A1 Book:19 Pg:102 Sub:BLUMBER GS RESURVEY
202012020005 49280	12/02/2020 09:48:34	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AP A HOTEL LLC	19	102	Instr #:20170707000 242970	Lot#:4A1 Book:19 Pg:102 Sub:BLUMBER GS RESURVEY
202012020005 49280	12/02/2020 09:48:34	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AP A HOTEL LLC			Instr #:20170707000 242970	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202012030005 51990	12/03/2020 09:39:10	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALEM MANOR APARTMENTS LLC				Other:SEE INST
202108160003 97100	08/16/2021 11:50:19	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORIZONS FINANCIAL INSURANCE GROUP LLC	36	98		Lot#:200 Blk:2201 Book:36 Pg:98 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
202108160003 97100	08/16/2021 11:50:19	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORIZONS FINANCIAL INSURANCE GROUP LLC	36	98		Lot#:250 Blk:2201 Book:36 Pg:98 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
202202020000 47310	02/02/2022 01:24:09	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDWORKZ INC	0	0		Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202201280000 40050	01/28/2022 11:48:18	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHLAND OFFICE PROPERTIES LLC	9	164		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:164 Sub:CAHABA PARK SOUTH
202201280000 40050	01/28/2022 11:48:18	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHLAND OFFICE PROPERTIES LLC	12	53		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:53 Sub:CAHABA PARK SOUTH RESURVEY NO 1
202202020000 47310	02/02/2022 01:24:09	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDWORKZ INC	0	0		Other:SEE INST
202202020000 47310	02/02/2022 01:24:09	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDWORKZ INC				Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST